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REV

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

     

20" LID (HAZARDOUS GAS WARNING)

4" PVC

PIPE

4" PVC

PIPE

51

60

ASTM 923 GASKET

TUF-TITE TR4 TEE

& FL APPROVED

EFFLUENT FILTER

ASTM 923 GASKET

42

       40

LIQUID LEVEL

127

82

5

8

39

3

4

4" DIAMETER PASS

THROUGH PORT

20

2
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INSTALL WITH FLAT PORTION 

OF GASKET ATTACHED TO THE HORIZONTAL 

FLAT SURFACE OF THE LID AS SHOWN


